Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 143

Max Mar ks: 630

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No
1212141432220

1212141432221

1212141432222

1212141432223

1212141432224

1212141432225

1212141432226

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , PATI ALA

Branch Nane DRAUGHTSMAN (Cl VIL)

Nane
SATNAM KAUR

RAJI NDER KAUR

AVTAR S| NGH

HARDEEP S| NGH

I NDERJI' T SI NGH

SWARAN KAUR

MOHI NDERPAL  SI NGH

Mks. Qbt .

429

417

403

413

416

Re- appear
14311 (P /40
14314 (E/
14311 (P /67
14314 (E /
14311 (P /48
14314 (E /
14311 (P /42
14314 (E /
14311 (G /35
14314 (E/
14311 (P /51
14314 (E/
14311 (R /30
14314 (E /

)/ 18
)
)/ 18
)/
)17
)/
)/ 18
)
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)

i n (Subject Codes)

14312

14315

14312

14315

14312

14315

14312

14315

14312

14315

14312

14315

14312

14315

(E/
(A
(E/
(P /248
(E/
(P /255
(E/
(P /245
(E/
(P /260
(E/
(P /252
(E/

(P /205

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/
)/
)/
)/ 96
)/
)1 97
)/
)/ 98
)/
)/ 96
)/
)/ 95
)/
)/ 96

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS( GRACE)

PASS

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MALERKOTLA
Course Code: 143 Branch Nane : DRAUGHTSMAN (Cl VIL)
Max Marks: 630

S. No Regi stration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 1214131432308 AVAN JI NDAL 391 14311 (P /40 )/ 18 14312 (E / )/ PASS
14314 (P /21 )/ 14315 (P /220 )/ 92

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 143

Max Mar ks: 630

S. No Regi stration No
1 1225111432227
2 1225111432228

NOTE :

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MOGA

Br anch Name

Nane

DRAUGHTSMAN ( CI VI L)

GAGANDEEP KAUR

KARAMVEER KAUR

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

. ot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
14311 (R /10 )/ 15 14312
14314 (P /28 )/ 15 14315
14311 (R /1 )/ 15 14312
14314 (P /27 ) 14 14315

(P /26
(P /195
(P /26

(P /235

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 6
) 75
)/ 6

)/ 78

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, FARI DKOT

Course Code: 143 Branch Nane : DRAUGHTSMAN (Cl VIL)
Max Marks: 630

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No Narme
1242111432311 DHANWANT  SI NGH
1242111432312 HARSI MRAN  SI NGH
1242111432313 SUKHVI NDER KAUR

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS

Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
14311 (R /24 )/ 18 14312 (E/
14314 (P /22 )/ 14315 (P /235
14311 (R /8 )/ 18 14312 (E/
14314 (P /23 )/ 14315 (P /225

14311 (R /19 )/16 14312 (T /
14314 (P /25 )/ 14315 (P /190
| NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESS| ONAL MARKS

)/
)/ 95
)/
)/ 90
)/
)/ 80

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, FEROZEPUR

Course Code: 143 Branch Nane : DRAUGHTSMAN (Cl VIL)
Max Marks: 630

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No Narme
1244121432330 SAAJAN
1244121432331 DI YANSHU KALI A
1244121432332 JASPREET SI NGH

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS

Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
14311 (R /26 )/ 15 14312 (E/

14314 (P /23 )/ 14315 (T /
14311 (R /21 )/ 17 14312 (E/
14314 (P /27 )/ 14315 (T /
14311 (P /43 )/18 14312 (E/
14314 (P /22 )/ 14315 (T /
| NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESS| ONAL MARKS

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

St at us
RL

RL



Institute Nane::

DI RECTORATE, TECH. EDU. & INDL. TRG , CHANDI GARH

Course Code: 143 Branch Nane : DRAUGHTSMAN (Cl VIL)
Max Marks: 630

S. No
1

2

NOTE :

Regi stration No Narme
1099991430877 DEVI NDER SI NGH
1199991430252 MANJEET KAUR

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

334 14311 (O /45 )/ 14 14312 (E/
14314 (E/ )/ 14315 (P /210

457 14311 (O /61 )/ 18 14312 (P /36
14314 (O /35 )/ 14315 (O /200

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/
)/ 65
)9

)/ 98

St at us
PASS

PASS



